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a Dn593 - West Highland White Terrier 7

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.16; 3.55 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.0; 9.0 cm height
Stitches: 8600; 9900

Collection: 2012/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 27.1m 34.9m
2. - Moon Mist 424C 1288 1166 23m2.5m
3. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 3.4m 3.8m
4. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1085 1329 3.8m4.3m
5. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 0.4m 0.5m
6. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1327 39m4.3m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m
8. Off White 9043C 1286 1236 5.Im 5.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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DjS97 - Australian Shepherd 12

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95;3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 10900; 11800
Collection: 2012/1

iy

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Charcoal ClGy10 1164 1240  20.9m 28.0m 31.1m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 8.8m 11.1m 12.6m
3. - Charcoal ClGy10 1164 1240 I.lm 1.4m 1.5m
4. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1328 2.6m 2.9m 3.1m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.6m 7.7m 8.2m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 43m4.9m 5.2m
7. Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1085 1327 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
8. Light Silver Grey 427C 1286 1236 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn598 - Yorkshire Terrier 16 (body)

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.43; 3.82 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.7; 9.7 cm height
Stitches: 12000; 13700
Collection: 2012/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Gold 466C 1255 1055 13.0m 16.3m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1241 19.9m 24.4m
3. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.6m2.9m
4. Wicker 730C 1056 1266 2.3m 2.6m
5. Gold 466C 1255 1055 1.3m 1.5m
6. Metal 431C 1287 1040 1.8m 2.0m
7. Off White 9043C 1286 1236 4.6m 5.1m
8. Camel 155 1055 1127 2.7m 3.0m
9. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1328 3.9m 4.4m

10. Harbor Green 5545C 1392 1287 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv600 - Australian Shepherd 13

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.76; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 9300; 11000

Photo supplied by Patty Sliney
Collection: 2012/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 11.5m 13.3m 17.3m
2. - Gold 124C 1225 523 16.7m 19.5m 25.2m
3. - Amber Beige 4665C 1342 1149 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
4. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
5. Camel 155C 1055 1055 3.3m 3.5m 4.0m
6. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m
7. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.9m 2.0m 2.3m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

9. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 2.0m 2.1m 2.4m

10. - Sirocco 466C 1256 521 23m2.5m2.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj601 - Labrador Rettriever 32 (chocolate)

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 9000; 9900

Collection: 2012/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Espresso 440C 1130 1323 10.6m 14.8m 16.9m

2. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1179 5.Im7.1m 8.Im
3. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1129 11.5m 15.8m 18.0m
4. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1179 2.2m 2.6m 2.8m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 3.6m4.3m 4.6m
6. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.4m 1.6m 1.7m
7. Pale Grey Brown 453C 1138 1127 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
8. - Espresso 440C 1130 1323 3.3m 3.8m 4.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj603 - Poodle Toy 12 (black)

8 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.75; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.0; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 9800; 11200
Collection: 2012/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Very Dark Grey Black7 2x 1318 1234 7.1m 8.3m 10.4m

2. - Dark grey 431C 1041 1330 7.2m 8.4m 10.5m
3. - Medium Dark Khaki 425C 1361 1040 15.Im 17.8m 21.9m
4. - Medium Grey 5155C 1356 1213 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

5. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.6m 0.6m 0.7m

- Medium Chestnut 5115C 1382 1214 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
- Black Black6 1000 1005 4.5m 4.8m 5.5m

8. Dark Nickel Grey 650C 1212 1329 4.0m 4.3m 4.8m

- Very Dark Grey Black7 2x 1318 1234 4.8m 5.1m 5.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn604 - Yorkshire Terrier 17 (head)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.39; 2.79; 3.18 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.08; 7.08; 8.08 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 8800; 10200
Collection: 2012/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Wicker 730C 1056 521 20.2m 27.1m 34.9m

2. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 I.lm 1.4m 1.7m
3. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1329 2.6m 3.0m 3.4m
4. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1166 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
5. - Dark Brown 476C 1145 1186 2.2m 2.6m 2.9m
6. - Gold 466C 1255 1055 42m4.9m 5.6m
7. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1149 4.6m 5.3m 6.1m
8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj606 - Schnauzer Miniature 6

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 8300; 9000

Collection: 2012/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Twilight Cool Greyl1 1239 1220 4.0m 5.3m 6.0m

2. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1241 83m 11.4m 12.8m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 8.0m 10.4m 11.7m
4. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.4m 3.2m 3.5m
5. - Twilight Cool Greyl1 1239 1220 0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
7. Mushroom 416C 1062 1269 2.5m 3.0m 3.2m
8. - Twilight Cool Greyl1 1239 1220 1.3m 1.5m 1.6m
9. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 3.9m 4.6m 4.9m

10. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1265 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
11. - Medium Brown 140C 1336 1170 0.4m 0.5m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn607 - Swiss Sennenhond (Greater Swiss

Mountain Dog)

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.54; 2.93 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9700; 11300; 13200

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande

Collection: 2012/3

No. Color Name

1.

4

A

>

°

10.

11.

Gold
Billowing Sail

- Gold Brown
— .
- Very Dark Grey

Light Silver Grey

.

Silver Grey

Dark Grey

Pantone

Black 6
466C
431C
9061C
729C

4635C

Black7 2X
ClGy 3
Cool Grayl1
429C

Black 6

Madeira

1000

1255

1041

1005

1126

1258

1318

1087

1239

1011

1000

Sulky

1005

1055

1330

1001

1320

1057

1241

1327

1166

1328

1005

Consumption

14.2m 19.1m 25.2m
5.5m 7.3m 9.6m
3.0m4.0m 5.1m
3.4m 4.6m 6.1m
2.2m 2.6m 3.0m
1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
5.8m7.1m 8.5m
24m 2.8m 3.2m
2.5m 3.0m 3.4m
1.0m 1.2m 1.4m

0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

Dj608 - Boxer 13 (Dark)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56; 2.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.0 cm height
Stitches: 10000; 11100; 12000

Photo supplied by Marja Koekkoek
Collection: 2012/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 4.9m 5.8m 6.5m
2. Dark Ash 433C 1241 1241 3.6m4.3m 4.9m
3. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1041 15.8m 18.8m 21.3m
4. Mink Brown 462C 1329 1267 1.9m2.1m 2.3m
5. Dark Ash 433C 1241 1241 6.2m 7.0m 7.7m
6. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 5.0m 5.8m 6.7m
7. Steel Grey 429C 1011 1011 5.8m 6.6m 7.2m
8. Black Black6 1000 1005 1.6m 1.8m 1.9m
9. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1041 1.5m 1.6m 1.7m
10. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 1.7m 1.8m 1.9m
11. Putty 5793C 1337 1508 0.6m 0.7m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn611 - Kooikerhondje 2

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.13; 2.52; 2.92 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.4; 6.4; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 12000; 13700

Photo supplied by Miranda van de Zande
Collection: 2012/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - grey/brown 462C 1329 1267 12.1m 16.5m 21.8m
2. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 29m4.Im 5.3m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 3.8m 5.2m 6.5m
4. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 23m2.7m3.2m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 7.1m 9.4m 12.1m
6. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 5.1m 6.2m 7.2m
7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 521 3.7m4.4m 5.1m
8. - Gold 466C 1255 1128 2.4m 2.9m 3.4m

9. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m

10. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1219 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
11. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.5m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj612 - Havanese (Bichon Havanais) 3

(body)

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.3; 3.0 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.4; 7.7 cm height

Stitches: 15000; 16200

Collection: 2012/4

No. Color Name

1. Dk.Whisper Grey

2. Salmon Pink

3. Charcoal Grey

4. Medium Brown

5. Black

6. Billowing Sail

7. Mushroom

8. Grey

9. Dk. Grey Khaki
10. Dk .Nickel Grey
11. Charcoal Grey

Pantone

ClGyl
176C
ClGyll
438C
Black6
9061C
WmGy5
431C
416C
650C

CIGyl1

Madeira

1087

1016

1239

1336

1000

1005

1136

1041

1062

1212

1239

Sulky

1327

1020

1220

1186

1005

1001

1269

1219

1270

1329

1220

Consumption

26.6m 31.0m
0.2m 0.2m
9.2m 10.7m
0.6m 0.6m
6.8m 7.9m
6.0m 6.8m
0.7m 0.8m
4.9m 5.4m
6.4m 7.0m
5.9m 6.4m

1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn615 - Border Collie 8

7 colors / 7 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.39; 2.77; 3.17 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.1; 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 10800; 12400
Collection: 2012/4

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Very Dark Grey Black7 2X 1318 1241 16.2m 21.9m 28.0m
2. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1330 4.1m 5.5m 7.0m
3. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 6.1m 7.8m 10.1m
4. - Dark Grey 425C 1361 1166 5.3m 6.2m 7.0m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1327 4.5m 5.2m 6.0m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.5m2.9m 3.4m
7. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1329 3.3m 3.8m 4.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj618 - Cairn Terrier 5

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 10000; 11000

Photo supplied by Liz Hallsworth
Collection: 2012/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 10.8m 13.0m 16.5m
2. Steel Grey 429C 1011 1328 17.2m 20.5m 25.8m
3. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.9m 1.1m 1.4m
4. Orchid Bloom 5155C 1356 1213 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
5. - Charcoal Grey ClGyl11 1239 1166 1.9m 2.1m 2.5m
6. - Black Black6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m

7. Beige 4685C 1149 508 3.4m 3.7m 4.3m

- Medium Brown 438C 1336 1129 I.Im 1.2m 1.4m
- Medium Grey Brown WmGy5 1136 1269 1.8m 2.0m 2.3m

10. Camel 155C 1055 1149 3.1m 3.4m 3.9m

11. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 3.1m 3.4m 3.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj619 - Poodle Toy 13

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9000; 11000
Collection: 2012/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Gold 124C 1225 523 13.1m 17.4m 23.2m
- Black Blacké6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

3. Dark Whisper Grey ClGy3 1085 1327 3.0m4.1m 5.5m

it

4. - Md.Dk.Khaki 431C 1287 1166 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
5. - Brown 476C 1145 1129 7.0m 9.0m 11.5m
6. - Lt.Coral 1767C 1315 1148 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
8. - Med.Tawny Tan 730C 1056 1056 6.6m 7.8m 9.0m
9. Deep Ecru 4685C 1149 508 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1149 2.1m 2.4m 2.8m

11. - Grey 430C 1118 1219 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj621 - Cairn Terrier 6 (body)

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.0; 3.3 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.8; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 10900; 12000

Photo supplied by Liz Hallsworth
Collection: 2012/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Camel 155C 1055 1149 31.2m 36.2m
2. - Md.Dk.Khaki 431C 1287 1040 4.3m 5.0m
3. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 4.9m 5.6m
4. Medium Peach 699C 1015 1015 0.4m 0.5m
5. Black Black6 1000 1005 0.9m 0.9m
6. Deep Ecru 4685C 1149 508 3.4m 3.7m
7. Dk. Taupe 463C 1144 1179 5.1m 5.6m
8. Steel Grey 429C 1011 1327 2.0m2.1m
9. Mushroom 871C 1338 1269 7.0m 7.6m
10. Dk.Nickel Grey 430C 1118 1330 1.7m 1.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn622 - Golden Retriever 17

10 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.15; 2.55; 2.94 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10900; 12700
Collection: 2012/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Camel 155 1055 1149 11.9m 16.3m 21.4m
2. - Autumn Gold 124C 1225 567 93m 12.9m 17.2m
3. - Dark Brown 438C 1336 1131 3.2m4.5m 5.5m
4. - Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1117 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
5. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1129 0.8m 1.1m 1.4m
6. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1011 09m 1.Im 1.3m
7. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1179 3.7m 4.4m 5.0m
8. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 4.8m 5.6m 6.5m
9. - Gold 466C 1255 1055 4.6m 5.4m 6.2m

10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 09m 1.1m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn623 - Golden Retriever 18

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.19; 2.59; 2.98 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.6; 6.6; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10600; 12400
Collection: 2012/5

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1128 6.7m 9.3m 12.1m
2. Beige 9220C 1082 1149 8.0m 10.9m 14.3m
3. - ShadowGray 4645C 1328 1266 6.9m 9.2m 11.8m
4. - Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1220 3.7m 4.8m 6.4m
5. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1170 2.1m 2.5m 3.0m
6. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1119 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
7. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1128 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
8. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 3.6m4.3m 4.9m
9. Beige 4685C 1149 520 2.4m2.8m 3.2m
10. Platinum WmGy4 1060 1321 4.4m 5.2m 5.9m

11. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D626 - Labrador Retriever 33

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 10100; 11900
Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Bullion 146 C 1192 1265 8.9m 12.2m 15.8m
2. Pale Yellow 155C 1066 1149 12.5m 17.3m 22.5m
3. - Mushroom 499 C 1158 1267 2.0m2.7m 3.5m
4. - Beige 4715 C 1344 1266 2.2m 2.8m 3.6m
5. Natural White 9042 C 1003 1002 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
6. - Black Black 6 1007 538 0.8m 1.0m 1.3m
7. - Light Cocoa 469 C 1258 1129 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. Amber Beige 486 C 1342 1019 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
9. Tusk 9140 C 1123 1022 1.8m2.1m 2.5m
10. Vertiver Green 410C 1228 1040 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
11. Yellow Gold 728 C 1070 1055 7.0m 8.3m 9.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D626 - Labrador Retriever 33

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height

Stitches: 8400; 10100; 11900

Collection: 2012/6

No. Color

1.

g

w

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

Name

Brown

Light Bronze
Burgundy
Espresso
Natural White
Black

Dark Grey
Amber Beige
Cream

Medium Grey

Orange/Brown

Pantone

476 C

4645 C

697 C

439 C

9042 C

Black 6

412 C

486 C

4665 C

425 C

4635 C

Madeira

1145

1126

1174

1130

1003

1007

1131

1342

1055

1361

1257

use of conversion tables.

Sulky

1214

1180

1311

1234

1002

538

1234

1019

1549

1291

1179

Consumption

89m 12.2m 15.8m

12.5m 17.3m 22.5m

1.9m 2.7m 3.5m

2.2m2.7m 3.5m

0.Im0.1m 0.1m

0.8m 1.0m 1.3m

0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

1.8m2.1m 2.5m

0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

7.0m 8.3m 9.6m
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D627 - Labrador Retriever 34 (puppy)

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 9100; 11100
Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Charcoal Cool Gray 11 C 1240 1040 4.5m 6.2m 8.1m
2. Silvery Grey Cool Gray 8 C 1040 1552 12.5m 17.0m 22.5m
3. Dark Grey 433 C 1131 1273 8.4m 11.4m 14.9m
4. Orange/Brown 4635 C 1257 1170 0.Im 0.1m 0.1m
5. Ecru 482 C 1149 1085 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
6. Dawn Blue Cool Gray 3 C 1286 1321 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
7. Black Black 6 1007 1182 1.8m2.1m 2.5m
8. Charcoal Cool Gray 11 C 1240 1040 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D627 - Labrador Retriever 34 (puppy)

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7500; 9100; 11100
Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Light Cocoa 4705 C 1258 1267 4.5m 6.2m 8.2m
2. - Light Bronze 4645 C 1126 1180 12.5m 17.0m 22.5m
3. - Egyptian Brown 439 C 1129 1234 8.4m 11.4m 14.9m
4. - Candied Ginger 871 C 1273 1180 0.Im 0.Im 0.1m
5. Alesan 4735 C 1127 1213 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
6. Cream 4665 C 1055 1549 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
7. Black Black 6 1007 538 1.8m2.1m 2.5m
8. Light Cocoa 4705 C 1258 1267 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D628 - Labrador Retriever 35

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8700; 10400
Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Candied Ginger 871 C 1273 1180 5.4m 7.3m 9.5m
2. Pale Yellow 467 C 1066 1149 11.4m 15.6m 20.5m
3. - Egyptian Brown 476 C 1129 1220 3.Im4.3m 5.8m
4. - Pollen Gold 723 C 1225 1025 5.1m 6.8m 8.7m

5. Tusk 9160 C 1123 1127 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m

6. - Medium Yellow/Green 4495 C 1190 1265 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
7. - Black Black 6 1007 538 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. - Light Cocoa 4705 C 1258 1267 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
9. - Desert Cactus 405 C 1157 1212 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

10. Yellow Gold 465 C 1070 1549 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

11. - Amber Beige 4725 C 1342 1128 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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D628 - Labrador Retriever 35

11 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.17; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.50; 6.50; 7.50 cm height
Stitches: 7300; 8700; 10400
Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. 438 C 1230 1220 53m 7.3m 9.5m
2. Sirocco 4645 C 1256 1128 11.4m 15.6m 20.5m
3. Hedge 447 C 1393 1273 3.Im4.4m 5.8m
4. Light Cocoa 1615 C 1258 1267 5.1m 6.8m 8.7m
5. Cream 727 C 1055 619 1.5m 1.7m 2.0m
6. Sirocco 730 C 1256 1266 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
7. Black Black 6 1007 538 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. Egyptian Brown 476 C 1129 1273 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
9. Brown 4695 C 1145 1214 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

10. Wicker 4635 C 1056 1179 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

11. String Warm Gray 9 C 1136 1166 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn629 - German Shepherd 19 (body)

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.36; 3.75 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8300

Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Metal 431C 1287 1219 13.8m 17.3m
2. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1115 0.3m 0.4m
3. Camel 155 1055 1149 10.6m 12.7m
4. Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.8m3.1m
5. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 1.6m 1.8m
6. Wicker 730C 1056 1170 3.0m3.3m
7. Metal 431C 1287 1219 0.3m 0.4m
8. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 2.Im2.3m
9. Gold 466C 1255 1055 1.8m 2.0m

10. Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1040 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj630 - Papillon 5

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56;2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8000; 9600
Collection: 2012/6

v
.

’ !

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 18.1m 20.6m 27.0m
2. Billowing Sail 9061C 1005 1001 7.6m 8.6m 11.3m
3. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 0.l1m 0.1m 0.1m
4. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1241 5.3m 5.8m 6.7m
5. - Black Black6 1000 1005 4.2m 4.6m 5.3m
6. Nickel Grey 429C 1011 1328 2.2m 2.4m 2.8m
7. Silver WmGy4 1060 1085 1.6m 1.7m 2.0m
8. Mushroom 466C 1128 1269 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj632 - Newfoundland 6

6 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.36; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 8900; 10600
Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1241 12.4m 14.9m 18.5m
- Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 12.2m 14.6m 18.2m

3. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1212 1329 6.0m 7.0m 8.3m

g

4. - Brown 4635C 1258 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
5. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
6. - Twilight ClGyl1 1239 1241 4.5m 5.0m 5.6m
7. - Black Black6 1000 1005 6.0m 6.2m 7.4m
8. Light Silver 2707C 1151 1327 0.6m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn633 - German Shepherd 20

9 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.37; 2.69; 3.08 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.0; 6.8; 7.8 cm height
Stitches: 7200; 8100; 9300

Collection: 2012/6

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Metal 431C 1287 1219 18.5m 23.5m 30.4m
2. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1115 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
3. Rose Beige 5155C 1356 1213 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
4. Wicker 730C 1056 1320 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
5. Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.8m4.3m 4.9m
6. Camel 155 1055 1055 1.7m 1.9m 2.2m
7. ShadowGray 4645C 1328 521 3.0m 3.4m 3.9m
8. Pale Silver 650C 1212 1329 3.3m 3.7m 4.2m
9. Twilight Cool Grayl1 1239 1040 3.5m3.9m 4.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





